2/8/2021: Spring 2021 inventory of available Campus Rooms. Additional room details in 25Live.

Location Name
BT 103
BT 113
BT 119
BT 201
BT 203
BT 204
BT 206
BT 207
BT 208
BT 210A
BT 210B
BT 223
BT 229
BT 253
BT 255
BT 270
BT 301
BT 303
BT 310
BT 311
BT 315
BT 317
BT 319
BT 320
BT 353
BT 354
BT 355
BT 357
HA 111

Location Formal Name

Bio-Tech Building 103 - Physical Therapy Classroom
Bio-Tech Building 113 - Computer Classroom
Bio-Tech Building 119 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 201 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered
Bio-Tech Building 203 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered
Bio-Tech Building 204 - Occupational Therapy
Bio-Tech Building 206 - Nursing Lab

Bio-Tech Building 207 - Lecture Hall - Tiered
Bio-Tech Building 208 - Nursing Lab

Bio-Tech Building 210A - Simulation Classroom
Bio-Tech Building 210B - Simulation Lab

Bio-Tech Building 223 - Dental Clinical Lab

Bio-Tech Building 229 - Nursing Lab - Multi Sensory
Bio-Tech Building 253 - Computer Classroom
Bio-Tech Building 255 - Computer Classroom
Bio-Tech Building 270 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 301 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered
Bio-Tech Building 303 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered
Bio-Tech Building 310 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 311 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered
Bio-Tech Building 315 - Bacteriology Lab

Bio-Tech Building 317 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 319 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 320 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 353 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 354 - Classroom

Bio-Tech Building 355 - Computer Classroom
Bio-Tech Building 357 - Computer Classroom
Harriman Hall 111 - Auditorium - Fixed Tier - ITV

Layout
Capacity

12
9
10
12
12
12
8
33
8
4
4
11
10
9
14
10
12
11
10
20
15
12
12
12
20
15
14
16
32

Default Layout
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing



2/8/2021: Spring 2021 inventory of available Campus Rooms. Additional room details in 25Live.

Location Name
HA 111A
HA 113
HA 114
HA 115
HA 117
HA 210
HA 314
HU 209
KAP 101
KAP 112
KAP 201
KAP 301
KAP 302
KAP 303
KAP 305
KAP 306
KAP 307
KAP 308
KAP 309
KAP 313
KAP 325
KAP 329
OH 023
OH 026
OH 033
RCSE 010
RCSE 014
RCSE 201
RCSE 204

Location Formal Name

Harriman Hall 111A - TV Studio

Harriman Hall 113 - Art Studio

Harriman Hall 114 - Computer Classroom

Harriman Hall 115 - Art Studio

Harriman Hall 117 - Art Studio

Harriman Hall 210 - Computer Classroom

Harriman Hall 314 - Classroom

Hudson Hall 209 - Classroom

Kaplan Hall 101 - Orange Bank & Trust Co. Great Room
Kaplan Hall 112 - Computer Training Room

Kaplan Hall 201 - TD Charitable Foundation Classroom
Kaplan Hall 301 - Classroom

Kaplan Hall 302 - Classroom

Kaplan Hall 303 - Nursing Simulation Lab

Kaplan Hall 305 - Nursing Simulation Lab

Kaplan Hall 306 - Nursing Observation Room

Kaplan Hall 307 - Nursing Testing Center

Kaplan Hall 308 - Nursing Lab

Kaplan Hall 309 - Nursing Lab

Kaplan Hall 313 - Classroom

Kaplan Hall 325 - Chemistry Lab

Kaplan Hall 329 - General Lab Classroom

Orange Hall 023 - Music Classroom

Orange Hall 026 - Green Room - Classroom

Orange Hall 033 - Apple Computer / Lab

Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 010 - Gerry Forum Room - ITV
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 014 - Computer Classroom
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 201 - Physics Lab
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 204 - Physics Lab

Layout
Capacity

4
8
12
8
8
9
22
10
43
10

Default Layout
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing



2/8/2021: Spring 2021 inventory of available Campus Rooms. Additional room details in 25Live.

Location Name
RCSE 208
RCSE 212
RCSE 218
RCSE 219
RCSE 220
RCSE 224
RCSE 226
RCSE 301
RCSE 307
RCSE 308
TWR 210
TWR 220

Location Formal Name

Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 208 - Mechanical Lab

Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 212 - Lecture Hall

Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 218 - Chemistry Lab Classroom
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 219 - Geology Lab

Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 220 - Chemistry Lab Classroom
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 224 - Chemistry Lab Classroom
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 226 - Organic Chemistry Lab Classroom
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 301 - CAD Lab

Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 307 - Architectural Studio
Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 308 - Computer Classroom
Tower Building 210 - Computer Classroom

Tower Building 220 - Art Studio

Layout
Capacity

12
18
12
14
9
9
9
12
14
12
11
12

Default Layout
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing
Social Distancing



