2/8/2021: Spring 2021 inventory of available Campus Rooms. Additional room details in 25Live.

Location Name	Location Formal Name	Layout Capacity	Default Layout
BT 103	Bio-Tech Building 103 - Physical Therapy Classroom	12	Social Distancing
BT 113	Bio-Tech Building 113 - Computer Classroom	9	Social Distancing
BT 119	Bio-Tech Building 119 - Classroom	10	Social Distancing
BT 201	Bio-Tech Building 201 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered	12	Social Distancing
BT 203	Bio-Tech Building 203 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered	12	Social Distancing
BT 204	Bio-Tech Building 204 - Occupational Therapy	12	Social Distancing
BT 206	Bio-Tech Building 206 - Nursing Lab	8	Social Distancing
BT 207	Bio-Tech Building 207 - Lecture Hall - Tiered	33	Social Distancing
BT 208	Bio-Tech Building 208 - Nursing Lab	8	Social Distancing
BT 210A	Bio-Tech Building 210A - Simulation Classroom	4	Social Distancing
BT 210B	Bio-Tech Building 210B - Simulation Lab	4	Social Distancing
BT 223	Bio-Tech Building 223 - Dental Clinical Lab	11	Social Distancing
BT 229	Bio-Tech Building 229 - Nursing Lab - Multi Sensory	10	Social Distancing
BT 253	Bio-Tech Building 253 - Computer Classroom	9	Social Distancing
BT 255	Bio-Tech Building 255 - Computer Classroom	14	Social Distancing
BT 270	Bio-Tech Building 270 - Classroom	10	Social Distancing
BT 301	Bio-Tech Building 301 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered	12	Social Distancing
BT 303	Bio-Tech Building 303 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered	11	Social Distancing
BT 310	Bio-Tech Building 310 - Classroom	10	Social Distancing
BT 311	Bio-Tech Building 311 - Lecture Room - Fixed Tiered	20	Social Distancing
BT 315	Bio-Tech Building 315 - Bacteriology Lab	15	Social Distancing
BT 317	Bio-Tech Building 317 - Classroom	12	Social Distancing
BT 319	Bio-Tech Building 319 - Classroom	12	Social Distancing
BT 320	Bio-Tech Building 320 - Classroom	12	Social Distancing
BT 353	Bio-Tech Building 353 - Classroom	20	Social Distancing
BT 354	Bio-Tech Building 354 - Classroom	15	Social Distancing
BT 355	Bio-Tech Building 355 - Computer Classroom	14	Social Distancing
BT 357	Bio-Tech Building 357 - Computer Classroom	16	Social Distancing
HA 111	Harriman Hall 111 - Auditorium - Fixed Tier - ITV	32	Social Distancing

2/8/2021: Spring 2021 inventory of available Campus Rooms. Additional room details in 25Live.

Location Name	Location Formal Name	Layout Capacity	Default Layout
HA 111A	Harriman Hall 111A - TV Studio	4	Social Distancing
HA 113	Harriman Hall 113 - Art Studio	8	Social Distancing
HA 114	Harriman Hall 114 - Computer Classroom	12	Social Distancing
HA 115	Harriman Hall 115 - Art Studio	8	Social Distancing
HA 117	Harriman Hall 117 - Art Studio	8	Social Distancing
HA 210	Harriman Hall 210 - Computer Classroom	9	Social Distancing
HA 314	Harriman Hall 314 - Classroom	22	Social Distancing
HU 209	Hudson Hall 209 - Classroom	10	Social Distancing
KAP 101	Kaplan Hall 101 - Orange Bank & Trust Co. Great Room	43	Social Distancing
KAP 112	Kaplan Hall 112 - Computer Training Room	10	Social Distancing
KAP 201	Kaplan Hall 201 - TD Charitable Foundation Classroom	24	Social Distancing
KAP 301	Kaplan Hall 301 - Classroom	15	Social Distancing
KAP 302	Kaplan Hall 302 - Classroom	15	Social Distancing
KAP 303	Kaplan Hall 303 - Nursing Simulation Lab	5	Social Distancing
KAP 305	Kaplan Hall 305 - Nursing Simulation Lab	5	Social Distancing
KAP 306	Kaplan Hall 306 - Nursing Observation Room	4	Social Distancing
KAP 307	Kaplan Hall 307 - Nursing Testing Center	4	Social Distancing
KAP 308	Kaplan Hall 308 - Nursing Lab	8	Social Distancing
KAP 309	Kaplan Hall 309 - Nursing Lab	8	Social Distancing
KAP 313	Kaplan Hall 313 - Classroom	13	Social Distancing
KAP 325	Kaplan Hall 325 - Chemistry Lab	12	Social Distancing
KAP 329	Kaplan Hall 329 - General Lab Classroom	12	Social Distancing
OH 023	Orange Hall 023 - Music Classroom	13	Social Distancing
OH 026	Orange Hall 026 - Green Room - Classroom	12	Social Distancing
OH 033	Orange Hall 033 - Apple Computer / Lab	4	Social Distancing
RCSE 010	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 010 - Gerry Forum Room - ITV	41	Social Distancing
RCSE 014	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 014 - Computer Classroom	11	Social Distancing
RCSE 201	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 201 - Physics Lab	12	Social Distancing
RCSE 204	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 204 - Physics Lab	12	Social Distancing

2/8/2021: Spring 2021 inventory of available Campus Rooms. Additional room details in 25Live.

Location Name	Location Formal Name	Layout Capacity	Default Layout
RCSE 208	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 208 - Mechanical Lab	12	Social Distancing
RCSE 212	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 212 - Lecture Hall	18	Social Distancing
RCSE 218	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 218 - Chemistry Lab Classroom	12	Social Distancing
RCSE 219	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 219 - Geology Lab	14	Social Distancing
RCSE 220	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 220 - Chemistry Lab Classroom	9	Social Distancing
RCSE 224	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 224 - Chemistry Lab Classroom	9	Social Distancing
RCSE 226	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 226 - Organic Chemistry Lab Classroom	9	Social Distancing
RCSE 301	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 301 - CAD Lab	12	Social Distancing
RCSE 307	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 307 - Architectural Studio	14	Social Distancing
RCSE 308	Rowley Center for Science and Engineering 308 - Computer Classroom	12	Social Distancing
TWR 210	Tower Building 210 - Computer Classroom	11	Social Distancing
TWR 220	Tower Building 220 - Art Studio	12	Social Distancing